HFB050100 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Pulse Electronics Corporation HFB050100 Pulse Electronics Corporation Supplier Pulse Electronics Corporation Distributor
Pulse Electronics Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER HFB050100
MANUFACTURER Pulse Electronics Corporation
DESCRIPTION BALUN 1MHZ-1.2GHZ 50/100 MODULE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Request inventory verification / RoHS non-compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 203 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS (MIN) 15dB
PHASE DIFFERENCE -
PACKAGE / CASE Module
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Request inventory verification / RoHS non-compliant
IMPEDANCE - UNBALANCED/BALANCED 50 / 100 Ohm
FREQUENCY RANGE 1MHz ~ 1.2GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Balun 1MHz ~ 1.2GHz 50 / 100 Ohm Module
HFB050100
Part Number: HFB050100
Manufacturer/Brand: Pulse Electronics Corporation
Product description BALUN 1MHZ-1.2GHZ 50/100 MODULE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Request inventory verification / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition 203 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HFB050100.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of HFB050100
HFB050100.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
HFB075100A
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  BALUN ADAPT 75 TO 100 OHM B PBC
In stock:  171 pcs
RFQ
HFB095052-100
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE CORE HINGED
In stock:  788865 pcs
RFQ
HFB095051-100
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE CORE 64 OHM SOLID 5.08MM
In stock:  202983 pcs
RFQ
HFB095051-200
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE CORE 120 OHM SOLID
In stock:  151009 pcs
RFQ
HFB DEMO K-410
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  KIT EMI CLAMP-ON AND BEAD CORE
In stock:  3508 pcs
RFQ
HFB075100B
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  BALUN ADAPT 75 TO 100 OHM B PBC
In stock:  169 pcs
RFQ
HFB075025-000
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE CORE 157 OHM SOLID
In stock:  625955 pcs
RFQ
HFB075024-000
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE CORE 124 OHM SOLID 2.4MM
In stock:  229428 pcs
RFQ
HFB050150
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  BALUN 1MHZ-1.2GHZ MODULE
In stock:  196 pcs
RFQ
HFB050078
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  BALUN 1MHZ-1.2GHZ 50/78 MODULE
In stock:  55 pcs
RFQ
HFB-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE HOLDER CART 32V 30A IN LINE
In stock:  8509 pcs
RFQ
HFB123049-000
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  FERRITE CORE 50 OHM SOLID 4.88MM
In stock:  173436 pcs
RFQ